
Report
powered by

Copyright © 2024 Quantarium. All rights reserved. Quantarium, 2018 156th Ave. NE, Bellevue, WA 98007. MLS Data provisioned under license on behalf of
Xome Inc. Brokers at www.xome.com/auctions/licensing. Certain information contained herein is derived from information which is the property of, and
copyrighted by, the applicable MLS. As such, the applicable MLS retains copyrights to all MLS provisioned data and images.

Page 1 of 15

Property Address Order # 6210906

112 W 24TH ST Loan # Not Specified

CONNERSVILLE, IN 47331 - FAYETTE COUNTY Inspection Type Exterior/Street
Address is consistent with client-submitted
data

Assignment Type Other: Not Specified

Lender Robert Steele Agency Inc

Borrower Kimberly Lester

Coborrower Not Specified

Evaluated Value $125,000 Reasonable Exposure Time

Effective Date 6/19/2024 20 - 90 Days

PROPERTY DETAILS

Property Type Single Family Residence County FAYETTE

Lot Size 7,492 Parcel Number 21-05-13-536-512.000-008

Year Built 1954 Assessed Year 2022

Gross Living Area 1,094 Assessed Value $53,000

Bedroom 2 Assessed Taxes $494

Baths 1.0 Sold Date

Pool No Sold Price $0

Condition Average List Date

Carrier Route C009 List Price

HOA No

Location Comments Proximate to commercial influences and a busy
street

Owner of Public Records LESTER KIM

Amenities Outbuilding

Legal Description DIST:0004 CITY/MUNI/TWP:HARRISON TOWNSHIP LEAH COURT LOT # 1 112
W. 24TH STREET MAP REF:05-13-200-443

MARKET STATISTICS
Inventory Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Total # of Comparable Sales (Settled) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Absorption rate (total sales/month) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Total # of Comparable Active Listings 22 22 18 -18.2% -18.2%
Months of housing supply (Total listings / ab. rate) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Median Sale & List Price, DOM, Sale/List % Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Median Comparable Sale Price $105,000 $22,500 $135,000 28.6% 500%
Median Comparable Sales Days on Market 43d 21d 38d -11.6% 81%
Median Sale Price as % of List Price 95% 83% 96% 1.1% - 15.7%
Median Comparable List Price (Currently Active) $85,000 $239,900 $135,000 58.8% -43.7%
Median Competitive Listings Days on Market (Currently Active) 49d 78d 40d -18.4% -48.7%
Foreclosure & REO & Short Sale Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Foreclosure Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
REO Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Short Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Foreclosure % of Regular & REO Sales 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% -
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SELECTED COMPARABLES SALES AND LISTINGS
Subject Property Sale Comp 1 Sale Comp 2 Sale Comp 3

Address 112 W 24TH ST
CONNERSVILLE IN, 47331

2159 INDIANA AVE
CONNERSVILLE IN, 47331

643 W 21ST ST
CONNERSVILLE IN, 47331

2220 WESTERN AVE
CONNERSVILLE IN, 47331

MLS Comments -- Nice clean starter home 2BR 1BA
with detached garage. Partial bsmt.
corner lot...

Move in Ready and immediate
possession! This 3 bedroom 1
bathroom home is...

Welcome to your beautifully
renovated retreat, where charm
meets contemporary...

Proximity (mi) -- 0.33 SW 0.60 SW 0.49 SW
MLS# | DOC# -- 202421042 | BROKER (812) 528-

4974
21953525 | 21970210 | BROKER 317-738-3737

Sale Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $123,000 / $130/sqft $135,000 / $117/sqft $135,000 / $144/sqft

List Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $123,000 / $130/sqft $139,900 / $121/sqft $135,000 / $144/sqft

Sale Price % of List
Price

-- 1.00 / 100% 0.96 / 96% 1.00 / 100%

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR
Value (Subject) Value Adj Value Adj Value Adj

Sale/List Date 06/07/24 03/04/24 05/02/24
Location Adverse Adverse -$2,500 Adverse $5,000 Adverse $2,500
Location Comment Proximate to commercial influences

and a busy street
Proximate to commercial influences Adjacent to a busy street, proximate

to railroad tracks and educational
facilities

Adjacent to a busy street and
proximate to a railroad

Site 7,492 5,793 $1,274 5,271 $1,666 5,881 $1,208
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